
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70040385 5PSSDB 17.24 4.15 71.55

70040393 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 17.17 3.95 67.82

70040400 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 17.24 4.70 81.03

70040410 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.15 4.70 80.60

70040459 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 17.26 4.70 81.12

70040475 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 17.31 3.75 64.91

70040496 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.30 4.70 81.31

70040515 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.29 4.70 81.26

70040600 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.30 4.70 81.31

70040622 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.39 3.85 66.95

70040632 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 17.29 4.30 74.35

70040654 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 17.26 3.95 68.18

70040669 P14 - (92621) Fulshear MUD 3B Water Plant Phase 2 5PSSDB 17.30 4.30 74.39

70040679 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 17.27 3.95 68.22

70040686 P14 - (86656) Candela South Det 7PSSDB 17.28 3.10 53.57

70040692 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 17.32 3.95 68.41

70040697 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 17.28 4.15 71.71

70040705 P14 - (92621) Fulshear MUD 3B Water Plant Phase 2 7PSSDB 17.28 4.30 74.30

70040716 5PSSDB 17.39 3.95 68.69

1379.68

5% -68.98

SUBTOTAL 1310.70

-$282.72

TOTAL $1027.98

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 10/6/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R000616

248

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded

P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6

Fuel


	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



